PECSI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

UNIVERSITY OF PECS

6 July, Sunday

Arrival

European Studies Summer School
06-19 July 2025, University of Pécs, Hungary

Preliminary Program

7 July, Monday

8 July, Tuesday

9 July, Wednesday

10 July, Thursday

11 July, Friday

12 July, Saturday | 13 July, Sunday

10:00 - 10:45: Opening Ceremony

Dr. Zoltan Voros

Dr. Istvan Tarrésy

Dr. Gyongyi Pozsgai

Dr. Ivan Zadori

9:00-10:30 R . Political cultures in Europe from Intercultural sensitivity in the Sustainable development in the
EU in world politics I. .
West to East I. European Union I. EU
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

Dr. Melinda Szappanyos
Introduction to the European Union

Dr. Zoltan Vo6ros
EU in world politics II.

Dr. Istvan Tarrésy
Political cultures in Europe from

Dr. Gydngyi Pozsgai
Intercultural sensitivity in the

Dr. Ivan Zadori
Sustainable development in the

- Integration history & institutions West to East II. European Union Il. EU

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Optional Program: ortﬂf::.

Trip to Villany program:
. . Wakeboard at
wine region e
14:00-16:00 Tuskésrét
17:00-18:00 Optional program: visit to
Orfii/Pollack swimming pool
18:00-19:00 Sightseeing by DOTTO train
Intercultural Workshop with dinner
19:00-20:30 | Hungarian Evening + Wine Tasting
14 July, Monday 15 July, Tuesday 16 July, Wednesday 17 July, Thursday 18 July, Friday 19 July, Saturday
Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai
Dr. Szab6 Norbert Art history of Europe Dr. Zoltan Gal Dr. Melinda Szappanyos

9:00-10:30

Current economic and social

Dr. Péter Varnagy
European folk traditions I.

On-site learning: Visit to the

Politics and regional development

Human Rights protection in

challanges of the European Union I. Cathedral of Pécs and the Klimé in Central Europe I. Europe I.
Library
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

Dr. Szab6 Norbert
Current economic and social
challanges of the European Union II.

Dr. Péter Varnagy
European folk traditions II.

Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai
On-site learning: Visit to the
Csontvary Museum

Dr. Zoltan Gal
Politics and regional development
in Central Europe II.

Dr. Melinda Szappanyos
Human Rights protection in
Europe Il.

12:30-13:30

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

13:30:14:00

15:00-18:00

18:00-20:30

Dragonboat competition (Orfii) with
dinner

15:00-18:00:
Country presentations with Dr.

Closing ceremony

| (Senate
Room at Rector's Office)

Farewell Dinner

Departure




